DS-ATS.001 Rev No:0
1
Analog Output  4–20 mA (proportional to velocity)
Supply Voltage
15…30 VDC
Mounted Base Resonance Min. 5kHz
Velocity Ranges 0-10, 0-20, 0-25, 0-50, 0-100 mm/s
Sensor Type

DS-ATS.001 Rev No:0
2
ORDER CODE
APPLICATIONS
• Mining industry
• Energy and infrastructure services
• Automotive industry
• Metallurgy and metal processing
• Building services
• Fans
• Conveyor systems
• Gear reducers (gearboxes)
• HVAC systems
• Industrial dryers
Model
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
Electrical Connection
S177 : M12x1 4 pin (2 besleme, 4 çıkış)
Options
No Code: Standard
RTD: PT100 temperatur
          output
T: Temperature output
P: Peak range
PP: Peak to peak  range
Output Signal
A  :  4-20 mA
Velocity Range (RMS)
010 : 0-10 mm/s
020 : 0-20 mm/s
025 : 0-25 mm/s
050 : 0-50 mm/s
100 : 0-100 mm/s
Mechanical Connection
M6 : M6x1 Male
M8 : M8x1.25 Male
M10 : M10x1.5  Male
1/4x28F : UNF1/4x28 Female
ATS 10 A 010 S177 M6 -
Atek Elektronik Sensör Teknolojileri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.
.